

# **TECHRON<sup>®</sup> CONCENTRATE PLUS** Complete Fuel System Cleaner - Motorcycles and Scooters

## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Techron<sup>®</sup> Concentrate Plus for Motorcycles and Scooters is a **Complete Fuel System Cleaner** that works in one tankful. It is formulated for gasoline powered motorcycles and scooters, including carbureted, two-stroke, port fuel injected and direct injected engines.

# **CUSTOMER BENEFITS**

Techron Concentrate Plus is recommended by many major OEMs the world over. With repeat use over time, it can help motorcycles and scooters that have soot build-up in the engine by:

- Restoring power by aiding in the removal of harmful deposits
- Improving engine responsiveness
- Reducing cold start problems
- Reducing engine noise
- Restoring lost fuel economy

#### **F**EATURES

Techron Concentrate Plus is a fuel system treatment that helps to restore lost power and performance caused by deposit build-up in motorcycle engine parts, such as carburetors and injectors. It is suitable for use in all 4-stroke motorcycle engines.

Techron Concentrate Plus is formulated with improved deposit control fuel-additive chemistry. This can help to slow down the amount of carbon soot built up in intake valves, fuel injectors and combustion chambers.

#### **APPLICATIONS**

Techron Concentrate Plus is suitable for use in all 4-stroke motorcycle engines.

Add one 75ml bottle of Techron Concentrate Plus to an empty tank every time gasoline fuel top-up is done.

Repeat the application every 3,000 km (1,850 miles) for best results over time.

For a larger tank, more than 6L(1.6 gallons), a second bottle treatment may be required to get full benefits.

Will not harm catalytic converters and oxygen sensors.

Not recommended for diesel engines.

### **PRODUCT AND SDS NUMBERS**

Product Number	266706
SDS Number	41895

1 November 2019

FA-40

Product(s) manufactured in the USA.

Always confirm that the product selected is consistent with the original equipment manufacturer's recommendation for the equipment operating conditions and customer's maintenance practices.

#### A **Chevron** company product

© 2019 Chevron U.S.A. Inc. All rights reserved.

Chevron, the Chevron Hallmark and Techron are trademarks owned by Chevron Intellectual Property LLC. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.